Color of the Day Note
We will begin our year by reviewing colors and learning to spell the color words.  If your child has clothes the same color we are studying, please have him or her wear a shirt/pants that color.  I will be taking a picture of the class each day to post on the kindergarten webpage.  Thanks!

Red Day………..……Friday, August 16 
Yellow Day…………Monday, August 19 
Blue Day……….…..Tuesday, August 20
Orange Day……....Wednesday, August 21 
Green Day……..….Thursday, August 22 
Purple Day…………Friday, August 23
White Day……..….Monday, August 26
Brown Day……..…Tuesday, August 27
Pink Day……………Wednesday, August 28
Black Day………….Thursday, August 29
Gray Day………....Friday, August 30

